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The Division of Disability and Rehabilitative Services (DDRS) Approved Electronic 
Monitoring Technology Providers 

 

CreateAbility Concepts, Inc.                                                      
Steve Sutter, President  
11550 N. Meridian Street, Suite 175  
Carmel, Indiana 46032-6956  
www.createabilityinc.com  
steve@createabilityinc.com   
317-777-0356 (Steve Sutter’s Cell)  
317-484-8400 (Agency Phone)  
317-484-8401 (Fax) 

Rest Assured, LLC  
Tracy Brumbaugh, Program Director  
2000 Greenbush Street  
P.O. Box 6449  
Lafayette, IN 47903  
www.RestAssuredSystem.com  
tbrumbaugh@restassuredsystem.com 
765-446-4100 ext 315 (Tracy Brumbaugh) 
877-338-9193 Ext. 348 (Office)  
765-423-4235 (Fax) 

Night Owl Support Systems, LLC  
Chris Patterson, Owner/Member  
P.O. Box 259293  
Madison, WI 53725  
www.nightowlsupportsystems.com  
chris@nossllc.com   
1-877-559-1642 (toll free)  
608-845-5008 (Office)  
608-845-5009 (fax) 

Sengistix, LLC  
Sandy Henry, Sales  
1110 Centre Pointe Curve, Ste. 150 Mendota 
Heights, MN 55120-4103  
www.sengistix.com  
sandy.h@sengistix.com   
651-695-5807 (Office)  
651-216-3645 (Cell) 

Alchera, Inc. DBA: SafeinHome Remote Supports 
Don Shirley, President 
45 Quail Court #300 
Walnut Creek, CA 94596 
www.safeinhome.com  
dshirley@safeinhome.com  
312-882-8922 (Cell)  
855-476-6665 (Office)  

THS Remote Support Services 
Nick Alexander, Vice President 
4010 Executive Park Drive Suite 400 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45241 
www.thsrss.com 
nalexander@thshomecare.com 
513-530-1135 (cell)  
855-244-1711 (Office) 
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